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Heads FTE
Undergraduate
Graduate
Grand Total 933

654
279

821.6
603.4
218.2

Student Enrollment

Heads %
Undergraduate Female

Male
Not Reported

Graduate Female
Male
Not Reported

Grand Total

1.8%
56.6%
41.6%

5
158
116

6.0%
35.8%
58.3%

39
234
381

100.0%933

Gender

Heads %
Undergradu..Full-Ɵme New First-Ɵme

New Transfer
Specials

Part-Ɵme New First-Ɵme
New Transfer

Total
Graduate Full-Ɵme New First-Ɵme

New Transfer
Part-Ɵme New First-Ɵme
Total

Grand Total

0.1%
7.4%
20.6%

1
69
191

0.5%
0.8%

5
7

29.4%273

0.1%
59.9%

1
555

10.6%98
70.6%654
100.0%927

Headcount by Degree Level and FT/PT Status

Heads %
Petrocelli College Individualized Studies
Silberman College of
Business

Business Admin
Non-Degree UG/COBA

University College InformaƟon Technology
Grand Total

33.7%94

1.4%
32.6%

4
91

32.3%90
100.0%279

Baccalaureate Majors by College

Heads %
Petrocelli
College

Hospitality Mgmt
Masters of Admin Sci

Grand Total
90.5%
9.5%

592
62

100.0%654

Graduate Majors by College


